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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jordan Clark           M3034         1/19       17:17    5:34       17:15
2     Trey McCain            M3034         2/19       23:14    5:57       18:25
3     Thomas Harris          M3539         1/24       18:46    6:00       18:34
4     Meghan Duffy           F2529         1/22       18:47    6:03       18:45
5     Katie McClay           F3034         1/37       18:53    6:06       18:51
6     Rob Blaszkiewicz       M5054         1/19       19:13    6:12       19:11
7     Bradley Lamb           MUN14         1/22       19:17    6:13       19:15
8     Andy Tedesco           M6064         1/24       19:20    6:14       19:18
9     Christopher Stanley    M4549         1/20       19:27    6:16       19:25
10    Victor Serrano         M4044         1/18       20:22    6:34       20:18
11    Mark Abel              M3539         2/24       20:34    6:37       20:29
12    Kenny Culbertson       M4549         2/20       20:39    6:39       20:36
13    Jason Jacobs           M3539         3/24       20:50    6:43       20:47
14    Michael Guye           M4044         2/18       20:56    6:45       20:54
15    Karl Kirven            M3539         4/24       20:56    6:45       20:54
16    Karl Joseph            M5054         2/19       22:03    6:47       20:59
17    David Sessoms          M1519          1/4       21:03    6:47       21:00
18    David Sessoms          M4044         3/18       21:12    6:50       21:09
19    Brian Grenchik         M4549         3/20       21:18    6:52       21:14
20    Katie Rose             F3539         1/39       21:26    6:55       21:23
21    Mardiny Ung            F5054         1/45       21:31    6:55       21:25
22    Cutter Martin          M2529         1/17       21:33    6:55       21:26
23    Jonathan Poon          M3034         3/19       21:28    6:56       21:26
24    Chris Marsay           M4044         4/18       21:32    6:56       21:27
25    Taylor Goodman         M4044         5/18       21:33    6:56       21:29
26    Jorge Angeles          M4044         6/18       21:43    6:57       21:31
27    Charlie Goodman        MUN14         2/22       21:37    6:58       21:34
28    Paul Robson            M4549         4/20       21:40    6:59       21:37
29    Jeffrey Clark          M4549         5/20       21:41    6:59       21:38
30    Ronald Kraynick        M5054         3/19       21:56    7:03       21:48
31    John Hay               M3034         4/19       21:53    7:04       21:51
32    Leo Hart Tedder        MUN14         3/22       21:57    7:04       21:53
33    Chris Fawver           M4549         6/20       22:00    7:06       21:57
34    Lucy Johnston          F4044         1/42       22:13    7:08       22:06
35    Andrew Valles          M4044         7/18       22:10    7:09       22:07
36    Cliff McAllister       M4549         7/20       22:13    7:09       22:09
37    Jeremy Gantt           M3034         5/19       22:15    7:10       22:10
38    Jaime Jama             M3034         6/19       22:24    7:12       22:16
39    Alex Suciu             M2024          1/3       22:20    7:12       22:17
40    Jamie Wells            F3539         2/39       22:29    7:15       22:25
41    Jillian Weatherford    F4044         2/42       22:29    7:15       22:25
42    Amy Storer             F3034         2/37       22:54    7:15       22:27
43    Andrew Sweeney         M2529         2/17       22:31    7:16       22:29
44    Tricia Roland          F3539         3/39       22:35    7:17       22:33
45    James Parham           M3539         5/24       22:36    7:18       22:35
46    Roberto Martinez       M2529         3/17       22:44    7:20       22:40
47    Kristi Davis           F3539         4/39       22:50    7:20       22:42
48    Ben Morrow             M3034         7/19       23:36    7:21       22:45
50    Marty Thompson         M5559         1/27       23:04    7:26       23:01
51    Eric Wildes            M2529         4/17       24:13    7:27       23:04
52    Ella Knudsen           F1519          1/4       23:57    7:28       23:05
53    Mark Acres             M5559         2/27       23:17    7:30       23:14
54    Brett Mather           M3034         9/19       24:10    7:30       23:14
55    Abdul Jammal Ameer     M4044         8/18       23:24    7:31       23:15
56    Kevin Minnig           M3034        10/19       23:35    7:34       23:27
57    Charles Chang          M2024          2/3       23:47    7:40       23:43
58    Lucas Byrd             MUN14         4/22       23:51    7:42       23:49
59    Jose Otero Miranda     M2529         5/17       23:55    7:42       23:51
60    Michelle Hightower     F4044         3/42       24:06    7:44       23:57
61    Charles McDonough      M4044         9/18       24:02    7:44       23:57
62    Sandra Mullis          F3034         3/37       24:31    7:49       24:10
63    Emmanuel Zamudio       M2529         6/17       24:32    7:53       24:25
64    Karl Waller            M5559         3/27       24:35    7:54       24:26
65    Robert Worley          M5054         4/19       25:01    7:56       24:32
66    Gingging Carter        F4549         1/33       24:46    7:57       24:37
67    Scott Maher            M6064         2/24       24:53    7:58       24:41
68    Beth Martin            F4044         4/42       25:07    7:59       24:42
69    Ashley Randall         M6064         3/24       24:48    7:59       24:42
70    Kate Dixon             F2529         2/22       25:03    8:00       24:45
71    Jamie Lindley          M2529         7/17       24:58    8:01       24:48
72    Lessli Whitley         F3539         5/39       25:04    8:05       25:00
73    Marcia Gaskins         F4044         5/42       25:04    8:05       25:00
74    Sammie Jordan          F2024          1/5       26:01    8:06       25:04
75    Rick Pruden            M4549         8/20       26:05    8:07       25:06
76    Richard Cross          M5054         5/19       25:13    8:07       25:06
77    Carol Wallace          F6064         1/32       25:16    8:07       25:06
78    Stacey Young-Caudell   F3034         4/37       25:11    8:07       25:08
79    Bill Iskrzak           M6569          1/9       25:21    8:07       25:09
80    Heather Rogers         F4044         6/42       25:25    8:08       25:09
81    April Bennett          F3034         5/37       25:32    8:08       25:12
82    Renee McCormick        F5559         1/54       25:33    8:12       25:23
83    Kaleb Galan            MUN14         5/22       25:27    8:12       25:24
84    Pam Derolf             F6064         2/32       25:31    8:13       25:26
85    Xavier Wilcox          MUN14         6/22       26:09    8:19       25:44
86    Austin Foddrill        MUN14         7/22       25:55    8:21       25:51
87    Russell Demasi         M2529         8/17       26:09    8:21       25:51
88    Walker Davis           MUN14         8/22       26:09    8:23       25:56
89    David Batson           M5054         6/19       26:14    8:23       25:57
90    Joey Homans            M5559         4/27       26:02    8:23       25:58
91    Marsha McDowell        F5559         2/54       26:05    8:24       25:59
92    Kevin Flannery         M6064         4/24       26:17    8:24       26:00
93    Rick Rikard            M6064         5/24       26:20    8:27       26:09
94    Natalie Watson         F3034         6/37       26:58    8:28       26:11
95    Rafael Rivera          M2529         9/17       26:17    8:28       26:12
96    Christen Martin        F3034         7/37       26:36    8:29       26:16
97    John Pomeroy           M7074         1/12       26:25    8:30       26:19
98    Rick Dial              M6064         6/24       26:32    8:30       26:20
99    Ellen Edgy             FUN14         1/19       26:23    8:30       26:20
100   Matthew Waldron        M3539         6/24       26:40    8:33       26:29
101   Amanda Lyons           F4044         7/42       26:58    8:34       26:32
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102   Jon Lunn               M6064         7/24       27:18    8:35       26:34
103   Dawn Koval             F4044         8/42       26:52    8:35       26:36
104   Marsha Fogarty         F5559         3/54       26:50    8:36       26:38
105   Jay Watson             M4044        10/18       26:48    8:36       26:38
106   Robert Wells           M3539         7/24       27:04    8:38       26:43
107   Tom Campbell           M7074         2/12       26:54    8:39       26:47
108   Anna Harrell           F3539         6/39       27:02    8:39       26:47
109   Lonnie Zofchak         F5559         4/54       27:13    8:40       26:49
110   Elizabeth Rhoton       F2529         3/22       27:11    8:41       26:53
111   Kyal Banas             MUN14         9/22       27:12    8:42       26:55
112   Tasia Kenosky          F3539         7/39       27:05    8:42       26:55
113   Karen Creighton        F6064         3/32       27:08    8:42       26:56
114   Gary Ruff              M7074         3/12       27:07    8:42       26:57
115   Russell Littleton      M6064         8/24       27:17    8:42       26:57
116   Chuck Woodcock         M5054         7/19       27:23    8:42       26:58
117   Brittany Felton        F3034         8/37       27:14    8:43       26:58
118   Pam Waller             F5559         5/54       27:15    8:45       27:06
119   Colleen Wracker        F5559         6/54       27:33    8:46       27:09
120   Ernest Cantrell        M4549         9/20       28:24    8:48       27:14
121   Dorrane Hipp           F5054         2/45       27:22    8:48       27:14
122   Jennifer Sparks        F3539         8/39       27:43    8:48       27:14
123   Coleen Strasburger     F5559         7/54       27:44    8:49       27:17
124   Ashley Valine          F3034         9/37       27:56    8:50       27:22
125   Polly Keber            F4044         9/42       27:38    8:50       27:22
126   Linda Stanley          F4549         2/33       27:31    8:50       27:22
127   Stephen Franklin       M6064         9/24       27:29    8:51       27:23
128   Lori Taylor            F3539         9/39       27:45    8:52       27:26
129   Sherry Fadel           F5054         3/45       27:53    8:52       27:27
130   Jennifer Drey          F4044        10/42       27:36    8:52       27:27
131   Rebecca Kayati         F4549         3/33       27:44    8:52       27:28
132   Lisa Wynn              F5559         8/54       27:47    8:52       27:28
133   Lisa Smarr             F5559         9/54       27:57    8:53       27:29
134   Christine Fournier     F3539        10/39       27:44    8:54       27:32
135   Matthew Pulley         M2529        10/17       27:40    8:54       27:33
136   Danielle Pulley        F2529         4/22       27:41    8:54       27:33
137   Rafael Quirino         M3539         8/24       27:53    8:55       27:35
138   Michael Weinberg       M4044        11/18       27:44    8:56       27:38
139   Teresa Harrington      F5559        10/54       28:08    8:56       27:39
140   Lois Leaburn           F6064         4/32       28:08    8:56       27:40
141   Denise Dubuque         F5054         4/45       27:57    8:57       27:42
142   Nathan Niles           M2024          3/3       28:18    8:57       27:44
143   Christine Hattrich     F4044        11/42       28:01    9:00       27:51
144   Rachel Hurtt           F4549         4/33       28:11    9:01       27:56
145   Shelley Davis          F4549         5/33       28:10    9:01       27:56
146   Lynn Graham            F5559        11/54       28:23    9:02       27:58
147   Steven Koehl           M4044        12/18       28:25    9:02       27:59
148   Pearce Connerat        M7579          1/1       28:06    9:02       27:59
149   Sandra Smith           F5559        12/54       28:24    9:03       28:00
150   Chris Martin           M3034        11/19       28:21    9:03       28:00
151   Deborah Cain           F6569         1/12       28:23    9:04       28:04
152   Ilene Hohnerlein       F1519          2/4       28:48    9:05       28:08
153   Kristin Hernandez      F3539        11/39       28:35    9:05       28:08
154   Christin Mobley        F2529         5/22       28:20    9:05       28:09
155   Kevin O'Brien          M6064        10/24       28:21    9:05       28:09
156   Robert Dicroce         M7074         4/12       28:25    9:07       28:15
157   Kat Wells              F5054         5/45       28:25    9:07       28:15
158   Rebecca Forristal      F1519          3/4       28:23    9:09       28:19
159   Patrick Taylor         M6569          2/9       28:29    9:09       28:20
160   Roma Patel             F3034        10/37       29:20    9:10       28:22
161   Reagan Zottnick        F4044        12/42       28:38    9:11       28:25
162   Tiffany Whitmore       F3034        11/37       28:39    9:13       28:31
163   James Frazier          M2529        11/17       28:45    9:13       28:33
164   Robbie Elliott         F5054         6/45       29:22    9:14       28:37
165   Christopher Freeman    M5559         5/27       36:25    9:15       28:39
166   Sean Mannion           M3539         9/24       28:58    9:16       28:40
167   William Lazenby        M3034        12/19       29:16    9:17       28:44
168   Dana Ellis             F3539        12/39       29:51    9:17       28:45
169   Robert Campbell        M3539        10/24       29:20    9:18       28:47
170   Cullen Jones           M1519          2/4       28:48    9:18       28:48
171   Eric Gilfus            M3034        13/19       29:19    9:19       28:49
172   Kylie Adamson          F3034        12/37       29:19    9:19       28:50
173   Scott Pottratz         M5559         6/27       29:03    9:20       28:53
174   Christian Eaddy        M3539        11/24       33:22    9:23       29:02
175   Emily Wood             F6064         5/32       29:17    9:23       29:03
176   Rob Slocum             M6569          3/9       29:16    9:24       29:08
177   George Abelson         M6569          4/9       29:23    9:25       29:11
178   Bob Rudd               M5559         7/27       29:21    9:26       29:12
179   Denise Will            F4549         6/33       29:38    9:27       29:15
180   Ava Edgy               FUN14         2/19       29:25    9:28       29:20
181   Kenneth Anderson       M5559         8/27       29:43    9:29       29:23
182   Rhiannon Eades         F4044        13/42       29:46    9:31       29:27
183   Jennifer Hollis        F3539        13/39       29:51    9:31       29:29
184   Kari Cooper            F3034        13/37       30:34    9:32       29:32
185   Dwaine Thomas          M2529        12/17       29:45    9:32       29:32
186   Kelli Lawson           F4044        14/42       29:55    9:34       29:36
187   Kelly Grenchik         F4549         7/33       29:58    9:35       29:41
188   Stephanie Frame        F4549         8/33       29:59    9:36       29:43
189   Jameson Hall           F4044        15/42       29:59    9:36       29:43
190   Joe Robinson           M5559         9/27       30:18    9:36       29:45
191   Dixie Cox              F5559        13/54       30:30    9:37       29:45
192   Mark Herrin            M4549        10/20       30:01    9:37       29:47
193   Janet McCarthy         F5559        14/54       30:05    9:40       29:57
194   Thomas Crosby          M6064        11/24       30:21    9:42       30:03
195   Tom Pegula             M7074         5/12       30:11    9:43       30:06
196   Ernie Zittrouer Jr     M5559        10/27       30:15    9:45       30:10
197   Dorothy Dupree         F2529         6/22       31:22    9:45       30:13
198   Anne Hart              F5054         7/45       30:36    9:46       30:15
199   Dee Wildes             F5559        15/54       31:33    9:49       30:23
200   Maddie Harrell         FUN14         3/19       30:42    9:50       30:28
201   Ava Thomas             FUN14         4/19       30:42    9:50       30:28
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202   Sandy Pearle           F5559        16/54       31:25    9:52       30:33
203   Elizabeth West         F3034        14/37       31:23    9:52       30:33
204   Al Johnston            M3539        12/24       31:25    9:52       30:34
205   Matt Donovan           M3539        13/24       31:24    9:52       30:34
206   Matthew Molter         M3539        14/24       31:11    9:53       30:35
207   Whitney Lowery         F3034        15/37       31:11    9:53       30:35
208   Ivy Giacchino          FUN14         5/19       30:54    9:54       30:38
209   Forest Blanton         M6569          5/9       31:06    9:54       30:39
210   Terry Moore            M6064        12/24       31:12    9:55       30:41
211   Mike Hudgins           M5559        11/27       31:15    9:55       30:43
212   Kana Rahman            F4044        16/42       31:16    9:55       30:44
213   Scott Marr             M5559        12/27       31:16    9:55       30:44
214   Andre Pretorius        M3539        15/24       31:32    9:57       30:47
215   Kathleen Kraynick      F5054         8/45       31:26    9:59       30:55
216   Therese Batson         F5559        17/54       31:26    9:59       30:55
217   Cathie Towner          F6064         6/32       31:10   10:01       31:02
218   Vimal Desai            M3034        14/19       32:03   10:02       31:04
219   Jeanine Yzaguirre      F5559        18/54       31:24   10:02       31:05
220   Bryan Leaburn          M6064        13/24       31:39   10:03       31:08
221   Jacqueline A Myers     F6569         2/12       31:24   10:05       31:13
222   Karin Watts            F5054         9/45       31:26   10:05       31:14
223   Karen Stout            F5559        19/54       31:39   10:05       31:15
224   Valerie Knight         F3539        14/39       31:24   10:06       31:16
225   Sandeep Khandelwal     M3539        16/24       31:28   10:06       31:17
226   Jackson Vandermay      M1519          3/4       31:31   10:11       31:31
227   Joseph Rudder          M4044        13/18       32:06   10:11       31:33
228   Ginny Marie Giacchino  F4044        17/42       31:55   10:12       31:35
229   Nathan Hollis          MUN14        10/22       32:05   10:14       31:42
230   Zoe Jama               FUN14         6/19       31:51   10:15       31:44
231   Anthony Miles          M5054         8/19       31:59   10:16       31:48
232   Rachel Bryant          F4549         9/33       33:11   10:16       31:48
233   Mark Akers             M5559        13/27       31:56   10:17       31:50
234   Steve Chasteen         M5559        14/27       31:57   10:17       31:51
235   Ron Hagell             M7074         6/12       32:10   10:17       31:51
236   Quinlan Jama           MUN14        11/22       32:00   10:18       31:54
237   Lindsay Boaen          F3034        16/37       38:24   10:19       31:58
238   Sharna Fulton          F5559        20/54       32:10   10:20       31:59
239   Meredith Anderson      F5559        21/54       32:19   10:20       32:00
240   Stephen Fox            M5559        15/27       32:44   10:25       32:14
241   Meghan Hodges          F3034        17/37       32:44   10:25       32:14
242   Melanie Powers         F3539        15/39       33:03   10:25       32:16
243   Julie Zion             F5559        22/54       32:50   10:27       32:21
244   Karla MacGregor        F4044        18/42       32:33   10:28       32:23
245   Noelys Feliciano       F3034        18/37       32:29   10:28       32:25
246   Jose Camacho           MUN14        12/22       32:34   10:30       32:30
247   Vicki Carter           F5559        23/54       33:39   10:30       32:30
248   Charles Cassidy        M2529        13/17       33:14   10:31       32:33
249   Taylor Cassidy         F2529         7/22       33:14   10:31       32:33
250   Stefanie Kelly         F4549        10/33       32:46   10:31       32:35
251   Shawn Quinn            M4549        11/20       33:34   10:32       32:37
252   Amanda Pearl Minnig    F3034        19/37       32:47   10:32       32:37
253   Mary Maner             F4549        11/33       34:02   10:33       32:39
254   Grace Whitmore         FUN14         7/19       32:42   10:33       32:41
255   Patrick Cannoles       M5559        16/27       32:56   10:36       32:48
256   Son Nguyen             M5559        17/27       33:29   10:37       32:54
257   Gretchen Eichenlaub    F3539        16/39       33:33   10:38       32:57
258   Kim Bragg              F5559        24/54       34:20   10:39       32:58
259   Leeann Waltz           F5559        25/54       33:07   10:39       32:58
260   Julie Thomas           F5054        10/45       33:56   10:41       33:05
261   Kenya Harrison         M4549        12/20       33:12   10:41       33:06
262   Margo Blewett          F4044        19/42       33:46   10:42       33:07
263   Carey Freeland         F5054        11/45       33:24   10:42       33:08
264   Karen Parham           F3034        20/37       33:29   10:44       33:16
265   Sohary Flores          F3034        21/37       33:21   10:45       33:17
266   Katherine Simmons      F3034        22/37       33:59   10:45       33:18
267   Kimberly Varner        F3034        23/37       34:03   10:45       33:18
268   Sarah Wilcox           F4044        20/42       33:46   10:46       33:21
269   Patti Lowden           F7074          1/5       33:35   10:46       33:21
270   Simone Wilcox          FUN14         8/19       33:47   10:46       33:22
271   Kendall Eminger        F3034        24/37       34:07   10:47       33:23
272   Lorena Torres          F2529         8/22       33:30   10:48       33:26
273   Patrick McCormick      M6064        14/24       33:53   10:49       33:31
274   Victor Yzaguirre       M6064        15/24       33:58   10:50       33:32
275   Carol Pearcy           F6569         3/12       34:19   10:51       33:36
276   Cheryl Niccum          F5559        26/54       34:19   10:51       33:36
277   Kasey Greene           F2529         9/22       34:27   10:52       33:39
278   Bridget Bagwell        F5559        27/54       34:28   10:52       33:39
279   Susan Rasmussen        F5054        12/45       34:01   10:53       33:44
280   Mitch Holmberg         M5559        18/27       34:07   10:54       33:46
281   Ana Carter             F6064         7/32       33:48   10:55       33:48
282   Teresa Harvey          F5559        28/54       34:10   10:57       33:55
283   Christina Yuschalk     F2529        10/22       34:25   10:57       33:56
284   Lynne English          F4549        12/33       35:20   10:58       33:57
285   Lorraine Wiseman       F5054        13/45       34:23   10:59       34:02
286   Kristopher Tucker      M3034        15/19       34:40   11:01       34:07
287   Emmett Kirwan          M4549        13/20       34:42   11:02       34:09
288   Brittney Tucker        F3034        25/37       34:44   11:02       34:10
289   Kayla Thompson         FUN14         9/19       34:39   11:03       34:12
290   Kevin Thompson         M4044        14/18       34:42   11:04       34:15
291   Ave Tatum              F4044        21/42       34:30   11:04       34:15
292   Sally Silbermann       F5054        14/45       35:06   11:10       34:35
293   Sandy Helmly           F5559        29/54       35:06   11:10       34:36
294   Victoria Waters        F2529        11/22       35:07   11:11       34:37
295   Andy Tuggle            M4549        14/20       35:35   11:12       34:41
296   Molly Comiskey         F3034        26/37       35:41   11:12       34:41
297   Linda Ellis            F5559        30/54       35:07   11:13       34:44
298   Lyla Wilcox            FUN14        10/19       35:03   11:15       34:50
299   Mark Wilcox            M4044        15/18       35:06   11:16       34:53
300   Pamela Naples          F5559        31/54       35:39   11:16       34:54
301   Janet Townsend         F6064         8/32       35:41   11:16       34:54
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302   Vincent Naples         M5559        19/27       35:40   11:16       34:55
303   Jennifer Campbell      F3539        17/39       35:44   11:21       35:10
304   Keith High             M6064        16/24       35:51   11:21       35:10
305   Eric Rasmussen         M5559        20/27       36:06   11:22       35:13
306   Mehul Patel            M3034        16/19       36:15   11:23       35:16
307   Yash Desai             M3034        17/19       36:15   11:23       35:16
308   Amber Reeves           F3539        18/39       35:47   11:27       35:26
309   Alyssa Acker           F2529        12/22       36:01   11:27       35:26
310   Jack Shaner            MUN14        13/22       35:48   11:27       35:29
311   Archie Sims            M2529        14/17       36:02   11:29       35:34
312   Jenna Lebrun           F2024          2/5       36:02   11:29       35:34
313   Yashira Rojas-Nieves   F3034        27/37       35:57   11:31       35:39
314   Ekta Patel             F2529        13/22       35:58   11:31       35:39
315   Teresa Viers           F5054        15/45       35:56   11:31       35:40
316   Jenna Shaner           F3539        19/39       36:02   11:32       35:42
317   Jacquelyn Wilson       F3539        20/39       36:23   11:33       35:47
318   Dillon Patel           M2529        15/17       36:57   11:37       35:58
319   Tulsi Patel            F2529        14/22       36:57   11:37       36:00
320   Eva Miranda Luna       FUN14        11/19       36:32   11:42       36:13
321   Isabel Luna            F4549        13/33       36:32   11:42       36:14
322   Rhonda Arntsen         F5559        32/54       38:51   11:42       36:15
323   Sasha Fellone          F3034        28/37       37:16   11:43       36:18
324   Jennifer Moldenhauer   F3539        21/39       39:07   11:44       36:21
325   Earl Humes             M6569          6/9       36:23   11:44       36:21
326   Donald Anderson        M4044        16/18       37:28   11:48       36:32
327   Kelsey Potthast        F3034        29/37       36:55   11:49       36:35
328   Lindsey Scarborough    F3034        30/37       37:45   11:49       36:35
329   Jessa Patrick          FUN14        12/19       36:53   11:49       36:36
330   Karen Gibson           F4549        14/33       37:30   11:51       36:41
331   Edie Windsor           F4549        15/33       37:48   11:52       36:44
332   Nicole Chu             F4549        16/33       37:48   11:52       36:44
333   Richard Lenz           M5559        21/27       37:42   11:52       36:46
334   Chady Hall             F7074          2/5       37:11   11:53       36:47
335   Paula Jacks            F6064         9/32       37:46   11:55       36:53
336   Cynthia Husick         F5559        33/54       37:18   11:56       36:58
337   Gail Ruff-Chancey      F6569         4/12       37:29   11:59       37:06
338   Brian Goodwin          M4549        15/20       37:38   12:00       37:09
339   Deanna Edgy            F4044        22/42       37:25   12:00       37:11
340   Virginia Patterson     F5559        34/54       38:23   12:02       37:15
341   Tippy Leary            M5054         9/19       38:15   12:02       37:17
342   Beth Berg              F4549        17/33       38:05   12:02       37:17
343   Larry Berg             M4549        16/20       38:06   12:03       37:18
344   Rebeca Ortega          F4044        23/42       37:57   12:04       37:22
345   Beverley Walker        F6064        10/32       38:36   12:06       37:29
346   Brandon Ellis          M3539        17/24       38:37   12:06       37:30
347   Hannah Whitmore        FUN14        13/19       37:31   12:07       37:30
348   Kelly McDaniel         F5559        35/54       38:05   12:07       37:31
349   Dionne Brown           F4044        24/42       38:14   12:10       37:42
350   Amelia Harper          F4044        25/42       39:05   12:10       37:42
351   Jessica Pedigo         F3539        22/39       39:06   12:11       37:44
352   Karla Knudsen          F5054        16/45       38:41   12:12       37:48
353   Diane Pegula           F6569         5/12       38:00   12:14       37:53
354   Addison Patterson      FUN14        14/19       38:35   12:16       37:59
355   Libby Delaney          F5054        17/45       38:25   12:17       38:04
356   Douglas Delaney        M5054        10/19       38:26   12:18       38:04
357   Tammy Smith            F4549        18/33       39:24   12:26       38:32
358   Joseph Rogers          M5054        11/19       38:58   12:29       38:39
359   James Smith            M7074         7/12       38:56   12:29       38:41
360   Kennest Meador         M4044        17/18       41:27   12:29       38:41
361   Krystal Goodwin        F3539        23/39       40:03   12:30       38:43
362   April Helmly           F5559        36/54       39:15   12:30       38:44
363   Michael Tiemeyer       M3539        18/24       40:02   12:30       38:44
364   Waverly Vosburgh       F3539        24/39       39:14   12:30       38:44
365   Neetu Abad             F3539        25/39       39:14   12:31       38:45
366   Hollie Sessoms         F4044        26/42       39:23   12:31       38:46
367   Michael Sweeney        M4549        17/20       39:46   12:32       38:51
368   Tim Taylor             M3539        19/24       39:58   12:32       38:51
369   Miriam Meeks           F2024          3/5       39:58   12:33       38:52
370   Noah Deisher           MUN14        14/22       39:33   12:34       38:56
371   Alyanna Lauber         FUN14        15/19       39:52   12:34       38:57
372   Leighann Deisher       F3539        26/39       39:37   12:35       39:00
373   Madelyn Deisher        FUN14        16/19       39:38   12:36       39:01
374   Wendy Lenz             F6064        11/32       40:08   12:39       39:12
375   Elizabeth Carulli      F6064        12/32       40:28   12:44       39:27
376   Marvette Wilkerson     F2529        15/22       40:53   12:45       39:30
377   Geoffrey Repella       M4549        18/20       40:15   12:48       39:38
378   Robert Grant           M7074         8/12       40:16   12:48       39:38
379   Allen Hollis           M3539        20/24       40:06   12:49       39:43
380   Jessanna Smith         F3539        27/39       40:03   12:50       39:45
381   Elian Jama             MUN14        15/22       39:52   12:51       39:47
382   Colleen Jama           F4044        27/42       39:58   12:52       39:51
383   Joan Seaman            F5054        18/45       40:39   12:55       40:00
384   Robert Seaman          M5054        12/19       40:39   12:55       40:01
385   Ellen Fulkerson        F5559        37/54       41:18   12:55       40:01
386   Mark Fulkerson         M4549        19/20       41:18   12:55       40:01
387   Kat Hudgins            F5559        38/54       40:49   13:00       40:15
388   Stephanie Gibbs        F2529        16/22       42:04   13:13       40:56
389   Francie Tedder         FUN14        17/19       41:31   13:17       41:09
390   Bobby Dickey           M5559        22/27       42:27   13:18       41:13
391   Lauren Schoencker-Giof F3034        31/37       42:16   13:19       41:16
392   John Scarborough       M3539        21/24       42:26   13:19       41:16
393   Taylor Oellerich       F5054        19/45       42:06   13:20       41:17
394   Giovanna Harrison      FUN14        18/19       41:29   13:22       41:23
395   Stephane Cole          F4044        28/42       42:11   13:22       41:24
396   Sondra Dockery         F4044        29/42       42:11   13:22       41:25
397   Claudia Addison        F5054        20/45       42:11   13:23       41:27
398   Larry Silbermann       M5559        23/27       41:51   13:23       41:29
399   Ken Lowden             M7074         9/12       41:59   13:24       41:31
400   Laura Williams         F4549        19/33       41:59   13:25       41:32
401   Melissa Schell         F4549        20/33       42:31   13:26       41:35
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402   Greta Dobe             F5054        21/45       42:03   13:26       41:37
403   Paul Creighton         M5054        13/19       42:01   13:27       41:39
404   Maureen Coates         F4044        30/42       42:50   13:33       41:58
405   Katrina Yaneza         F2024          4/5       42:52   13:34       42:02
406   Ken Moser              M5559        24/27       42:56   13:35       42:04
407   Jennifer Wrighton      F4044        31/42       43:12   13:36       42:08
408   Tricia Myrick          F5054        22/45       45:44   13:38       42:15
409   Chandler Myrick        F2529        17/22       45:44   13:39       42:15
410   Kate O'Connor          F2529        18/22       43:08   13:39       42:17
411   Cristina Gibson        F4549        21/33       42:53   13:41       42:23
412   Patillia Sawyer        F4044        32/42       43:04   13:43       42:31
413   Tina Moseley           F4549        22/33       43:30   13:44       42:34
414   Kathy Rikard           F6064        13/32       43:10   13:45       42:35
415   Mike Caramico          M7074        10/12       43:02   13:49       42:47
416   Kendell Chalker        M3539        22/24       43:20   13:52       42:56
417   Elizabeth Chalker      F3034        32/37       43:21   13:52       42:57
418   Dorothy Simmons        F5054        23/45       43:38   13:55       43:07
419   Barbara Caramico       F5559        39/54       43:23   13:56       43:09
420   Carol Benton           F6569         6/12       44:01   13:56       43:10
421   Audrey Ambler-Louis    F3034        33/37       43:36   13:58       43:17
422   Melissa Gibbs          F2529        19/22       44:29   14:00       43:22
423   Sarah Sowders          F4044        33/42       44:25   14:03       43:31
424   Ann Vitek              F5054        24/45       44:26   14:04       43:35
425   Victoria Bedford       F4549        23/33       43:50   14:04       43:35
426   Marie Suciu            F5054        25/45       44:10   14:05       43:38
427   Don Suciu              M4549        20/20       44:11   14:05       43:39
428   Nancy Dean             F5559        40/54       44:32   14:09       43:50
429   Rachel Bruckwicki      F3539        28/39       44:54   14:09       43:51
430   Carol Beagen           F5559        41/54       44:32   14:10       43:52
431   Emily Talbot           F5054        26/45       44:50   14:13       44:02
432   Angela Groover         F5559        42/54       45:13   14:13       44:02
433   Suzanne McCaskey       F6064        14/32       44:50   14:13       44:02
434   Gail Fortson Pomeroy   F7074          3/5       44:52   14:13       44:02
435   Rajan Patel            M3034        18/19       45:13   14:17       44:14
436   Arlie Yost             M7074        11/12       44:46   14:18       44:19
437   Calvin Wright          M5054        14/19       45:32   14:19       44:21
438   Kathy Starling         F4044        34/42       44:37   14:20       44:24
439   Jeffrey Bruckwicki     M3034        19/19       45:36   14:23       44:32
440   Rob Burts              M5559        25/27       45:22   14:23       44:33
441   Lisa Burts             F5054        27/45       45:24   14:23       44:34
442   Regina Wynn            F6064        15/32       45:19   14:24       44:37
443   Pam Veiock             F3539        29/39       45:12   14:25       44:38
444   Glenda Hollis          F5559        43/54       45:02   14:25       44:39
445   Luke Hollis            MUN14        16/22       45:01   14:25       44:40
446   Melissa Freeman        F5559        44/54       46:54   14:26       44:42
447   Megan Miller           F3034        34/37       45:25   14:26       44:43
448   Michael Dean           M5559        26/27       45:32   14:29       44:52
449   Jessica Byers          F3539        30/39       45:52   14:29       44:53
450   Tara Mosley            F4549        24/33       45:52   14:34       45:09
451   Carson Mosley          FUN14        19/19       45:53   14:35       45:09
452   Chris Hemmings         M5559        27/27       46:23   14:35       45:10
453   Sarah Hemmings         F6064        16/32       46:23   14:35       45:12
454   Jessica Radzio-Basu    F4044        35/42       45:48   14:38       45:18
455   Harry Conn             M80UP          1/1       46:13   14:41       45:30
456   Adrian Thompson        MUN14        17/22       46:24   14:45       45:42
457   Coral Thompson         F2529        20/22       46:25   14:45       45:42
458   Tammy Rogers           F5054        28/45       46:15   14:47       45:46
459   David Reese            M5054        15/19       46:55   14:49       45:52
460   Nita Martin            F4549        25/33       46:47   14:49       45:53
461   Judy Freve-Reese       F4549        26/33       46:57   14:49       45:55
462   Bryan Hollis           M6064        17/24       46:20   14:50       45:56
463   Heather Moniz          F4044        36/42       47:05   14:50       45:59
464   Barbara Newkirk        F5559        45/54       47:05   14:56       46:15
465   Liam Johnson           MUN14        18/22       47:16   14:57       46:19
466   Amy Bolay              F3034        35/37       47:34   14:57       46:20
467   Caleb Johnson          MUN14        19/22       47:23   14:59       46:26
468   Lawrence Krywko        M6569          7/9       47:14   15:02       46:33
469   Brenda Lefebvre        F5054        29/45       47:13   15:02       46:34
470   Tim Callahan           M6064        18/24       47:43   15:08       46:52
471   Jackie Callahan        F6064        17/32       47:43   15:09       46:54
472   Kathy Yost             F6569         7/12       47:35   15:13       47:07
473   Todd Smith             F5054        30/45       48:02   15:13       47:09
474   Cathleen Campbell      F6064        18/32       47:54   15:23       47:40
475   Melissa Smith          F3539        31/39       48:25   15:23       47:41
476   Rachel Insley          F1519          4/4       52:57   15:26       47:50
477   Amber Debardelaben     F3034        36/37       48:30   15:27       47:50
478   Stephanie Cox          F4549        27/33       48:48   15:29       47:56
479   Sonia Jaworski         F5054        31/45       48:49   15:29       47:57
480   Dan Valentine          M4044        18/18       49:15   15:31       48:05
481   William Howell         M5054        16/19       49:16   15:33       48:10
482   Karen Cooper           F5054        32/45       48:24   15:33       48:10
483   Patricia Pollock       F6064        19/32       49:11   15:37       48:24
484   Kimberly Putnam        F3539        32/39       49:30   15:43       48:41
485   Tracey Rouse           F4044        37/42       49:36   15:45       48:47
486   Krystal O'Neal         F4549        28/33       49:36   15:46       48:50
487   Dawn Miller            F6064        20/32       49:38   15:46       48:52
488   Lori Hollingsworth     F4044        38/42       50:06   16:01       49:38
489   Jacqueline Brown       F5054        33/45       49:58   16:02       49:42
490   Jolin Brown            M1519          4/4       49:57   16:02       49:42
491   Kyle Ewbank            M2529        16/17       50:46   16:04       49:48
492   Elizabeth Ewbank       F6064        21/32       50:47   16:05       49:49
493   Joy Krutek             F5054        34/45       51:18   16:05       49:49
494   Diane Kaufman          F6064        22/32       50:24   16:07       49:55
495   Penny Paxton           F6064        23/32       50:23   16:07       49:56
496   Penny Willingham       F5559        46/54       51:01   16:12       50:10
497   Deshawn Brooks         MUN14        20/22       50:57   16:12       50:11
498   Jennifer Brooks        F2529        21/22       50:57   16:12       50:12
499   Sharon Sherbourne      F6569         8/12       50:51   16:13       50:14
500   Shirley Smith          F6064        24/32       50:52   16:13       50:14
501   Ann Bartow             F5559        47/54       50:52   16:14       50:17
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502   Dedra Greene           F6064        25/32       51:18   16:19       50:32
503   Sheila Woo             F6569         9/12       51:19   16:19       50:33
504   Tanna Friday           F4549        29/33       52:32   16:41       51:41
505   Dena Wood              F5054        35/45       52:33   16:41       51:42
506   Margarita Pomare       F4044        39/42       52:40   16:48       52:04
507   Lynn Engler            F7074          4/5       52:51   16:48       52:04
508   Ramona Mensah          F5559        48/54       52:40   16:52       52:16
509   Patricia Fieldings     F4549        30/33       52:41   16:52       52:16
510   Lisa Kingsley          F4549        31/33       52:31   16:53       52:17
511   Raynette Evans         F6064        26/32       53:19   16:55       52:25
512   Deb Baber              F6569        10/12       53:24   16:57       52:30
513   John Lyons             M6569          8/9       53:24   16:57       52:30
514   Sandy Stoeffler Patter F5054        36/45       53:09   16:57       52:30
515   Becki Sasser           F6064        27/32       53:09   16:57       52:30
516   Lauri Engler           F5054        37/45       53:18   16:57       52:31
517   Kathy Wood             F6064        28/32       53:10   16:57       52:31
518   Dana Gnann             F4549        32/33       54:07   16:58       52:33
519   Sybil Kirkland         F4549        33/33       54:07   16:58       52:34
520   Courtney Cox           F3539        33/39       52:49   16:58       52:35
521   Lee Insley             F5054        38/45       52:56   17:05       52:56
522   John Stewart           M6064        19/24       53:40   17:09       53:07
523   Kristie Homans         F5559        49/54       53:40   17:09       53:07
524   Lindsay Stewart        F6064        29/32       53:40   17:09       53:07
525   Carey Canales          M5054        17/19       54:30   17:14       53:24
526   Deana Rhoton           F5054        39/45       53:49   17:17       53:32
527   Lydia Wright           F7074          5/5       54:48   17:22       53:48
528   Sally Kroehnke         F6064        30/32       54:49   17:24       53:53
529   Kim Voigt              F6064        31/32       55:17   17:30       54:14
530   Andy Martin            M5054        18/19       55:21   17:32       54:18
531   Tonyv Voigt            M6064        20/24       55:26   17:33       54:22
532   Drew Rudder            MUN14        21/22       54:44   17:34       54:26
533   Shayna Ferguson        F5054        40/45       55:01   17:34       54:26
534   Lora Gunsallus         F5054        41/45       55:02   17:34       54:27
535   Kristen Kasprzyk       F6569        11/12       55:24   17:35       54:29
536   Paul Kasprzyk          M6064        21/24       55:24   17:35       54:30
537   Tessa Stewart          F3539        34/39       55:57   17:39       54:42
538   Christina Stewart      F3539        35/39       55:57   17:39       54:42
539   John Hauser            M2529        17/17       55:58   17:40       54:43
540   Sonya Wilcox           F5054        42/45       56:02   17:41       54:48
541   Ashley Rudder          F3539        36/39       55:06   17:42       54:49
542   Chris Stewart          M3539        23/24       56:02   17:42       54:50
543   Jay Epstein            M6064        22/24       55:08   17:44       54:57
544   Debbie Caselli-Mcauley F5559        50/54       55:48   17:48       55:09
545   Chuck Shields          M6569          9/9       55:51   17:49       55:11
546   Janette Robinson       F5559        51/54       55:50   17:49       55:11
547   Elizabeth Howell       F2024          5/5       57:00   18:02       55:53
548   Jennifer Fillman       F3539        37/39       57:24   18:13       56:25
549   Thomas Stembridge      M7074        12/12       57:22   18:13       56:25
550   Tonia Jones            F5054        43/45       58:07   18:24       57:01
551   Joy Brewer             F5559        52/54       58:07   18:24       57:02
552   Cliff Granger          M6064        23/24       58:18   18:26       57:05
553   Kari Allen             F4044        40/42     1:00:20   18:30       57:18
554   Nathyn Banas           MUN14        22/22       58:41   18:37       57:39
555   Heather Valentine      F4044        41/42       59:04   18:41       57:54
556   Elizabeth Howell       F2529        22/22       59:06   18:43       57:59
557   Claudia Granger        F5559        53/54       59:15   18:44       58:03
558   Kay Armstrong          F6569        12/12       59:18   18:44       58:03
559   Stacy Banas            F4044        42/42       59:06   18:44       58:04
560   Stephen Banas          M3539        24/24       59:06   18:45       58:04
561   Amberly Wilkes         F3539        38/39     1:00:33   19:12       59:29
562   April Crawford         F3539        39/39     1:00:34   19:12       59:30
563   Ashley Blake           F3034        37/37     1:00:57   19:22       59:59
564   Donna Rice             F6064        32/32     1:00:46   19:23     1:00:03
565   Mike Wainscott         M6064        24/24     1:00:46   19:23     1:00:04
566   Libby Shields          F5054        44/45     1:00:47   19:24     1:00:07
567   Connie Jenkins         F5054        45/45     1:01:55   19:36     1:00:44
568   Julie Gonye            F5559        54/54     1:01:55   19:36     1:00:45
569   Scott McLelland        M5054        19/19     1:05:03   21:00     1:05:03
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